
 

 

CSU Account Number: 8########## 

CSU Account Name: Student Name 

Email Address: @rams.colostate.edu 

  

CSU Account Balance: $#,###.## 

CSU Amount Due by 10-FEB-2015: $#,###.## 

 

Billing Home             Make a Payment 

 
Current And Past Billing Statements 

See Up-To-Date Account Activity for transactions that have posted since your last eBilling statement. 

Statement Terms & Conditions |  Understanding the University Billing Statement 

  Printer Friendly 

Name: Student Name ID: 8######## 

 Address Statement Date: 1/15/2015 

Statement Balance Payment Due Date 

######### 10-FEB-2015 

 
 

TRANSACTION DATE 

 

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION 

 

REFERENCE 

 

CHARGES 

PAYMENTS OR 

CREDITS 

 

 

 

*****BALANCE FORWARD***** 

                                                                   

-----CURRENT CHARGES----- 

 $0.00 
 

 

 

03-JAN-15 

02-JAN-15 

02-JAN-15 

  MU 305 Course Fee  

  Residence Hall Board 

  Student Room Charge       

 SP2015 

 SP2015 

 SP2015 

   35.00 

2,618.00 

2,478.00 

 

 

03-JAN-15 

03-JAN-15 

  New Student Enrollment Charge 

  BaseTuition,Resident,Ugrad FT 

 SP2015 

 SP2015 

200.00 

4,706.80 

 

03-JAN-15 

03-JAN-15 

  Differential Tuition BU 3  

  Differential Tuition LA 1  

 MGT 305 

 MU 305 

240.00 

180.00 

 

03-JAN-15 

03-JAN-15 

  General Fee  

  Technology Charge - College   

 SP2015    

 SP2015  

664.57 

94.50 

 

03-JAN-15 

03-JAN-15 

03-JAN-15 

  University Technology Fee 

  University Facility Fee 

  Health Insurance 

 SP2015 

 SP2015 

 SP2015 

20.00 

225.00 

1,445.00 

 

  -----CURRENT PAYMENTS-----     

03-JAN-15 

03-JAN-15 

  College Opportunity Stipend 

  New Student Enrollment Deposit 

 SP2015 

 SP2015 

 

 

960.00 

300.00 

 

STATEMENT MESSAGE 
 

Charges that appear on this statement are due on 

the date noted above.  If you require additional time to pay, 

your account will incur a monthly payment deferral charge 

of 1.5%.  Charges must be paid in full before leaving the  

university or before registering for a future term. 
 

01/15/2015  

The overall amount that you owe to CSU as 

of today.  This is the amount required to pay 

your bill in full. 

The amount that must be paid by the next 

payment due date.   If this amount is $0.00, 

then you do not have a payment due on the 

next payment due date. 

https://ramweb.colostate.edu/bfs/EBilling/EB_home.aspx
https://ramweb.colostate.edu/bfs/understanding_bill.pdf

