CSU Account Number: 8#######

CSU Account Name: Student Name

Email Address: @rams.colostate.edu

CSU Account Balance: \$#,###.##

CSU Amount Due by 10-FEB-2015: \$#,###.##

The overall amount that you owe to CSU as of today. This is the amount required to pay your bill in full.

The amount that must be paid by the next payment due date. If this amount is \$0.00, then you do not have a payment due on the next payment due date.

Billing Home Make a Payment

## **Current And Past Billing Statements**

See Up-To-Date Account Activity for transactions that have posted since your last eBilling statement.

Statement Terms & Conditions | Library Understanding the University Billing Statement

01/15/2015

Printer Friendly

Name: Student Name

Address

ID: 8######
Statement Date: 1/15/2015

Statement Balance	Payment Due Date		
#######	10-FEB-2015		

TRANSACTION DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	REFERENCE	CHARGES	PAYMENTS OR CREDITS
	****BALANCE FORWARD****		\$0.00	
	CURRENT CHARGES			
03-JAN-15	MU 305 Course Fee	SP2015	35.00	
02-JAN-15	Residence Hall Board	SP2015	2,618.00	
02-JAN-15	Student Room Charge	SP2015	2,478.00	
03-JAN-15	New Student Enrollment Charge	SP2015	200.00	
03-JAN-15	BaseTuition,Resident,Ugrad FT	SP2015	4,706.80	
03-JAN-15	Differential Tuition BU 3	MGT 305	240.00	
03-JAN-15	Differential Tuition LA 1	MU 305	180.00	
03-JAN-15	General Fee	SP2015	664.57	
03-JAN-15	Technology Charge - College	SP2015	94.50	
03-JAN-15	University Technology Fee	SP2015	20.00	
03-JAN-15	University Facility Fee	SP2015	225.00	
03-JAN-15	Health Insurance	SP2015	1,445.00	
	CURRENT PAYMENTS			
03-JAN-15	College Opportunity Stipend	SP2015		960.00
03-JAN-15	New Student Enrollment Deposit	SP2015		300.00

## STATEMENT MESSAGE

Charges that appear on this statement are due on the date noted above. If you require additional time to pay, your account will incur a monthly payment deferral charge of 1.5%. Charges must be paid in full before leaving the university or before registering for a future term.